Beslutsdatum
2023-09-01
2023-09-01
2023-09-01
2023-07-11
2023-07-11
2023-07-14
2023-07-11
2023-07-11
2023-07-11

Handlaggarsignatur

Diarienummer
JN-2023-36
IJN-2023-37
JN-2023-37
JNB-2019-3
JNB-2021-1
JNB-2021-10
JNB-2021-2
JNB-2021-3
JNB-2021-4

Fastighet

TOLLSIO STOM 1:24
ORLID 1:58
FLASSIUM 13:1
FLASSIUM 4:174
ERIKSTORP 1:201
FLASSIUM 13:1

Arendetyp
Halsoskydd, allmant
Halsoskydd, allmant
Halsoskydd, allmant
Bygglov allmant
Bygglov allmant
Bygglov dndring
Bygglov allmant
Bygglov allmant
Bygglov allmant

Rubrik

avgiftsbeslut
avgiftsbeslut
avgiftsbeslut

Slutbesked

Slutbesked

Slutbesked Interimistiskt
Slutbesked

Slutbesked

Slutbesked

Text

Badplats, Ballasjon
Stockassjons badplats
Stockassjons badplats



